※※표표시시가가격격은은 VVAATT 별별도도의의 권권장장소소비비자자가가로로 변변동동될될 수수 있있으으며며,, www.DAIHAN - Sci.com 상상의의 가가격격이이 기기준준임임..96
Heating Block Heating & Cooling, DAIHAN-brand��
Articles Cat. No Description
He
<다음 Page에 계속>
Ordering Information
Dry Bath-Heating & Cooling Package-Set, with 1.5/2ml Block
DH.WHB00249 Dry Bath, Heat/Cool, “HB-R48-Set”, 230V, with 1.5/2ml  Block 881,620
DH.WHB02249 Dry Bath, Heat/Cool, “HB-R48-Set”, 120V, with 1.5/2ml  Block 881,620
Dry Bath-Heating & Cooling Unit Only, without Block
DH.WHB00248 Dry Bath, Heat/Cool, “HB-R48-Unit”, 230V, without Block 737,500
DH.WHB02248 Dry Bath, Heat/Cool, “HB-R48-Unit”, 120V, without Block 737,500
Optional Interchangeable Blocks
DH.WHB510596 (1) Block, “BLC596”, for 0.2ml PCR Tube, 96 holes 200,140
DH.WHB510570 (2) Block, “BLC570”, for 0.5ml Centrifuge Tube×63 holes  170,140
DH.WHB511548 (3) Block, “BLC548”, for 1.5/2ml Centrifuge Tube×48 holes 160,140
DH.WHB521248 (4) Block, “BLT248”, for Φ12mm Test Tube, 48 holes 160,140
DH.WHB521335 (5) Block, “BLT335”, for Φ13mm Test Tube, 30 holes 160,140
DH.WHB521535 (6) Block, “BLT535”, for Φ15mm Test Tube, 30 holes 160,140
DH.WHB521628 (7) Block, “BLT628”, for Φ16.5mm Test Tube, 24 holes 156,140
DH.WHB521828 (8) Block, “BLT828”, for Φ18mm Test Tube, 24 holes 156,140
DH.WHB531515 (9) Block, “BLC515”, for 15ml Conical Tube, 15 holes 150,140
DH.WHB535008 (10) Block, “BLC008”, for 50ml Conical Tube, 8 holes 150,140
DH.WHB500101 Spare Block Extraction Tongs, “BLE101” 20,140
Validation (IQ, OQ) Service
DH.WHB30248 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “DBVR248”, for “HB-R48” 문의요함
DAIHAN-brand�� High-performance Dry Bath-Heating & Cooling, “HB-R”, -5℃~95℃, ±0.1℃
with Digital PID Control, Acrylic Lid, Precise Temperature Control, Modular Blocks, Anodized Aluminum Block
히팅/쿨링 블럭, 블럭 교체 가능, 아크릴 리드 포함, Peltier Cooling System, Digital Timer & PID Control System, Interchangeable Blocks
Model Heat/Cool Package-Set “HB -R48-Set”